2015

Superintendent: Todd Poage

End of Term SEAT
Section |
10/16 A
Section |l
10/15 B
10/15 C
10/17 D
10/15 E
Section lll
10/16 F

Nominate and Elect by Section

ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT, REAA #16

PO Box 226
Tok, Alaska 99780

Phone: 883-5151 FAX: 883-4354

tpoage@aqsd.us

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
MAILING ADDRESS

Lorraine L. Titus
PO Box 406
Northway, AK 99764

Lisa K. Conrad
PO Box 282
Tok, AK 99780-0453

Jill Kranenburg
PO Box 508
Tok, AK 99780

Peter Talus
PO Box 586
Tok, AK 99780

Joni E. Young
PO Box 78
Tox, AK 99780

Jeffrey B. Deeter

PO Box 2258
Dot Lake, AK 99737-2258
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DATE

ELECTED

10/1/13

10/2/12

10/2/12

Filled by appointment on
1/19/15 until the 10/15 election

10/7/14 for a one year term

10/1/13

ELECTION SEAT WILL
APPEAR ON BALLOT

10/16

10/15

10/15

10/15

10/15

10/16
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2015 ALASKA GATEWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT, REAA #16
PO Box 226
Tok, Alaska 99780
Superintendent: Todd Poage Phone: 883-5151 FAX: 883-4354
tpoage@agsd.us

ELECTION SEAT

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER DATE
End of Term SEAT MAILING ADDRESS ELECTED WILL APPEAR ON
—_— BALLOT
Section IV
10/17 G Steven R. Scott 10/7/14 10/17
PO Box 85

Eagle, AK 99738
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